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Unterfränkische Meisterschaften 

ca. 1000 Meter 

M8 

1 Topitsch Christian TSV Ostheim 1998 03:55 

2 Steininger David TSV Amorbach 1863 e.V. 1998 04:05 

3 Röhrig Julian TV Marktheidenfeld 1998 04:15 

4 Hilzendegen Lars TSV Wiesthal 1998 04:29 

 

M9 

1 Griebel Johannes VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale 1997 03:59 

2 Schneider Tom Luca TSG Kleinostheim 1997 04:01 

3 Müller Lennart TV Marktheidenfeld 1997 04:07 

4 Rennert Jannik LG Haßberge 1997 04:11 

5 Deininger Marc TSV Lengfeld 1997 04:12 

6 Wolz Philipp LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1997 04:13 

7 Heidemann Lukas TSV Amorbach 1863 e.V. 1997 04:14 

8 Finkeldei Florian LA-TEAM Alzenau 1997 04:16 

9 Laschütza Patrick TV Segnitz 1997 04:17 

10 Reinfurt Jonas LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1997 04:21 

 

M10 

1 Geiger Jonas TSV Brendlorenzen 1996 03:30 

2 Karl Patrick TV Ochsenfurt 1996 03:35 

3 Patalong Niklas LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1996 03:39 

4 Spinnler Sebastian LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1996 03:42 

5 Müller Marvin SV Ramsthal 1996 03:50 

6 Simon Paul TSV Alzenau 1996 03:57 

7 Hohenberger Maximilian LG Haßberge 1996 04:00 

8 Nüßlein Jakob LG Haßberge 1996 04:02 

9 Dauber Linus TSV Lengfeld 1996 04:04 

 

M11 

1 Patalong Lukas LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1995 03:30 

2 Röder Nicolas TSV Thüngersheim 1995 03:31 

3 Träger Pascal TV Wasserlos 1995 03:34 

4 Schmid Johannes TG 1848 Würzburg 1995 03:37 

5 Skornika Johannes TSV Amorbach 1863 e.V. 1995 03:37 

6 Dorsch Markus SV Ramsthal 1995 03:41 

7 Weidtman Max LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1995 03:51 

8 Grieb Peter TSV Amorbach 1863 e.V. 1995 03:53 

9 Deckert Joshua TV Schweinheim 1995 04:19 

10 Beiler Armin TSV Lengfeld 1995 04:19 
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W8 

1 Spinnler Sandra LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1998 03:56 

2 Zeller Rica TSV Amorbach 1863 e.V. 1998 04:01 

3 Keller Melina LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1998 04:05 

4 Patalong Hannah LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1998 04:26 

5 Geiger Theresa LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1998 04:45 

6 Dippold Eva LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1998 04:50 

7 Bäckmann Anna-Lena LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1998 04:54 

8 Brust Janine TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1998 05:07 

9 Rennert Paula LG Haßberge 1998 06:05 

 

W9 

1 Duchon Hanna LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1997 04:03 

2 Hilla Juliane LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1997 04:06 

3 Knopp Selina LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1997 04:10 

4 Zorzytzky Jeanette TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1997 04:11 

5 Zimmermann Lea TG 1848 Würzburg 1997 04:30 

W10 

1 Gilbert Rebecca LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1996 03:54 

2 Topitsch Annika TSV 1908 Hausen/Rhön 1996 03:57 

3 Rudolf Svenja TSV Amorbach 1863 e.V. 1996 04:00 

4 Nissen Inga TSV Alzenau 1996 04:02 

5 Trautner Leona LG Haßberge 1996 04:06 

6 Mather Mara LG Haßberge 1996 04:07 

7 Mather Franka LG Haßberge 1996 04:08 

8 Ludwig Mona LG Haßberge 1996 04:20 

9 Nolting Anne LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1996 04:26 

 

W11 

1 Hofmann Laura TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1995 03:32 

2 Reichert Jessica VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale 1995 03:41 

3 Hahner Marie LG Haßberge 1995 03:45 

4 Beck Magdalena TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1995 03:46 

5 Wagner Hannah TSV Gerbrunn 1995 03:47 

6 Brand Eva SV Ramsthal 1995 03:53 

7 Ostheimer Laura TSV Alzenau 1995 03:56 

8 Siegler Julia RV Viktoria Wombach 1995 03:58 

9 Krämer Franziska TSV Alzenau 1995 04:02 

10 Zillmer Hanne LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1995 04:02 

11 Ziegler Isabell TG 1848 Würzburg 1995 04:04 

12 Griebel Martina VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale 1995 04:08 

13 Baumeister Nina VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale 1995 04:12 

14 Ziegler Laura TG 1848 Würzburg 1995 04:17 

15 Häfner Katharina LG Haßberge 1995 04:21 

16 Mader Selina TV Marktheidenfeld 1995 04:32 

17 Schneyer Helena TSV Hollstadt 1995 05:09 
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ca. 2000 Meter 

M12 

1 Müller Fabian TG 1848 Würzburg 1994 07:11 

2 Lang Tobias LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1994 07:20 

3 Martin Tobias SV Ramsthal 1994 07:23 

4 Raab Felix TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1994 07:28 

5 Linde Lukas RV Viktoria Wombach 1994 07:29 

6 Heidemann Philipp TSV Amorbach 1863 e.V. 1994 07:31 

7 Raab Lukas TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1994 07:32 

8 Hofmann Daniel LG Haßberge 1994 07:40 

9 Dauber Nils TV Schweinheim 1994 07:54 

10 Zimmermann Lukas TG 1848 Würzburg 1994 07:55 

11 Krisam Christian TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1994 08:08 

12 Becker Fabian LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1994 08:09 

13 Braun Andreas TG 1848 Würzburg 1994 08:10 

14 Assmann Samuel TG 1848 Würzburg 1994 08:14 

15 Lang Tobias TV Schweinheim 1994 08:32 

16 Diem Lucas LG Haßberge 1994 08:34 

17 Hilpert Lukas TG 1848 Würzburg 1994 09:40 

 

M13 

1 Gläser Richard LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1993 06:48 

2 Karrer Kevin LG Haßberge 1993 06:57 

3 Müller Florian TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1993 06:59 

4 Beck Martin TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1993 07:30 

5 Rudolf Fabian TSV Amorbach 1863 e.V. 1993 07:32 

6 Pietzsch Benjamin LA-TEAM Alzenau 1993 08:07 

7 Deckert Simon TV Schweinheim 1993 08:38 

 

M14 

1 Helm Moritz TSV Ostheim 1992 06:31 

2 Arnold Tobias LG Haßberge 1992 06:36 

3 Fischer Florian TSV Ostheim 1992 06:39 

4 Grenzer Jason TSV Ostheim 1992 06:43 

5 Völker Janis RV Viktoria Wombach 1992 06:45 

6 Schwachula Philipp LG Haßberge 1992 06:51 

7 Behr Benedikt TG 1848 Würzburg 1992 07:02 

8 Schmelzer Jonas TSV Amorbach 1863 e.V. 1992 07:03 

9 Koch Markus TSV Gerbrunn 1992 07:12 

10 Volkmuth Thomas LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1992 07:21 

11 Hofmann Jan TSV Wiesthal 1992 07:22 

12 Schmitt Johannes TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1992 07:23 

13 Heuft Andreas TV Marktheidenfeld 1992 07:37 

14 Götz Thomas TSV Wiesthal 1992 07:44 

15 Keller Marius TSV Gerbrunn 1992 07:48 

16 Brand Christian SV Ramsthal 1992 07:54 

17 Young Maximilian TSV Gerbrunn 1992 08:09 
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18 Münz Michael RV Viktoria Wombach 1992 08:11 

19 Lang Christoph TV Schweinheim 1992 09:32 

20 Merz Fabian TSV Wiesthal 1992 09:38 

 

M15 

1 Karl Dominik TV Ochsenfurt 1991 06:46 

2 Blam Christian LA-TEAM Alzenau 1991 06:52 

3 Eich Christian TV Marktheidenfeld 1991 06:54 

4 Schanbacher Felix TSV Wiesthal 1991 07:00 

5 Ißle Philipp LG Haßberge 1991 07:01 

6 Wenzel Timo LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1991 07:02 

7 Kopp Alexander TSV Alzenau 1991 07:09 

8 Gessner Felix TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1991 07:37 

9 Krautwald Sebastian TSV Wiesthal 1991 07:45 

10 Mölter David TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1991 07:53 

11 Müller Max LA-TEAM Alzenau 1991 08:05 

12 Herr Philip LA-TEAM Alzenau 1991 08:30 

13 Waldvogel Constantin LA-TEAM Alzenau 1991 09:11 

 

W12 

1 Zimmermann Theresa TSV Lengfeld 1994 07:35 

2 Dauber Rosalie TSV Lengfeld 1994 07:51 

3 Schmitt Lisa TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1994 07:52 

4 Pfeuffer Lena TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1994 08:10 

5 Hohlfeld Sonja TG Veitshöchheim 1994 08:20 

6 Back Franziska TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1994 08:21 

7 Lüsebrink Mia VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale 1994 08:22 

8 Höhn Nathalie LG Haßberge 1994 08:36 

9 Bott Lisa TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1994 09:14 

10 Greger Franziska TV Marktheidenfeld 1994 09:18 

11 Winter Nadine TG 1848 Würzburg 1994 09:19 

12 Stock Cinderella LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1994 09:20 

13 Arnold Katharina LG Haßberge 1994 09:45 

14 Müller Julia TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1994 09:50 

15 Grenda Anna-Lena LA-TEAM Alzenau 1994 10:00 

16 Zum Hebel Alina TV Wasserlos 1994 10:29 

 

W13 

1 Zeller Pia TSV Alzenau 1993 07:00 

2 Topitsch Katharina TSV 1908 Hausen/Rhön 1993 07:32 

3 Heiber Marie TV Ochsenfurt 1993 07:32 

4 Meisterernst Lea TSV Gerbrunn 1993 07:40 

5 Pfannes Franziska LG Karlstadt 1993 07:48 

6 Berninger Rebecca LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1993 08:01 

7 Holtze Sophia TV Ochsenfurt 1993 08:09 

8 Maierhöfer Johanna LG Haßberge 1993 08:16 

9 Rathgeber Lea-Luisa VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale 1993 08:16 

10 Abert Denise VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale 1993 08:18 
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11 Kieslinger Lisa LG Haßberge 1993 08:27 

12 Kaprol Jacqueline TSV Bad Kissingen 1993 08:30 

13 Röhrig Franziska TV Marktheidenfeld 1993 08:50 

 

W14 

1 Hofmann Sarah-Lena RV Viktoria Wombach 1992 06:47 

2 Zeller Anne TSV Alzenau 1992 06:52 

3 Diem Laura LG Haßberge 1992 06:56 

4 Straub Ruth TSV 1908 Hausen/Rhön 1992 07:19 

5 Zehner Johanna LG Haßberge 1992 07:22 

6 Nissen Hanna TSV Alzenau 1992 07:50 

7 Gößmann-Schmitt Stefanie SV Ramsthal 1992 08:01 

8 Keller Valesca LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1992 08:04 

9 Eckhof Anna-Lena TV Ochsenfurt 1992 08:14 

10 Kirchner Lea VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale 1992 08:17 

11 Sanygina Sofia VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale 1992 08:40 

12 Rumpel Andrea TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1992 08:52 

13 Engel Lisa TV Wenigumstadt 1992 09:14 

14 Glaab Katharina LA-TEAM Alzenau 1992 09:30 

15 Reuther Sabina LG Haßberge 1992 11:34 

 

W15 

1 Hofmann Lisa TSV Bad Kissingen 1991 07:29 

2 Grünewald Laura TV Ochsenfurt 1991 07:29 

3 Werner Nadine TSV Hollstadt 1991 07:35 

4 Ewald Yvonne TSV 1908 Hausen/Rhön 1991 07:49 

5 Rohrer Melanie TSV Gerbrunn 1991 07:59 

6 Koch Barbara LG Haßberge 1991 08:15 

7 Blum Joya TV Wenigumstadt 1991 08:57 

 

ca. 3000 Meter 

Männer gesamt 

1 Helm Julius TSV Ostheim 1982 08:33 

2 Müller Wolfgang TSV Ostheim 1984 08:34 

3 Oechsner Joachim SALT-MOBILE Würzburg 1967 08:44 

4 Sitzmann Michael TSV Thüngersheim 1960 09:34 

5 Dürr Christian LG Karlstadt 1984 09:43 

6 Stadtmüller Peter TSV Thüngersheim 1966 09:56 

7 Fella Maximilian TV/DJK Hammelburg 1986 10:02 

8 Ilardi Sebastiano RV Viktoria Wombach 1957 10:05 

9 Brand Karl-Josef LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1953 10:27 

10 Schreck Hermann TV Marktheidenfeld 1955 10:35 

11 Breunig Herbert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1961 10:37 

12 Löffler Günter LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1957 10:42 

13 Karl Hubert LG Haßberge 1958 10:43 

14 Hemmerich Hubert LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1958 10:56 
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15 Fröde Dietmar TSV Thüngersheim 1951 10:58 

16 Badersbach Günter RV Viktoria Wombach 1964 11:00 

17 Lehrmann Wolfgang TSV Thüngersheim 1965 11:15 

18 Tributh Gerhard TV Marktheidenfeld 1951 11:27 

19 Aulbach Olaf LUT Aschaffenburg 1959 11:28 

20 Gramlich Günter LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1961 11:30 

21 Gintner Michael LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1966 11:38 

22 Straub Günter TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1946 11:40 

23 Freudl Joachim LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1952 11:49 

24 Wilhelm Gerd LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1941 11:56 

25 Götz Gerhard LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1956 12:04 

26 Rausch Hans RV Viktoria Wombach 1960 12:24 

27 Ganß Lothar DJK Salz 1937 12:44 

28 Schmidt Erwin LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1952 13:38 

29 Kissenberth Diethelm LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1944 14:04 

30 Krämer Theodor TSV Bad Kissingen 1935 14:06 

31 Krämer Harald ASV Kleinwallstadt 1953 14:30 

32 Klauder Gerhard LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1937 14:40 

33 Adam Rudolf LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1940 14:58 

34 Sitzmann Heinz TSV Thüngersheim 1941 15:26 

35 Sauerwein Walter LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1925 16:51 

36 Patzelt Willi LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1932 17:05 

 

M40 

1 Stadtmüller Peter TSV Thüngersheim 1966 09:56 

2 Badersbach Günter RV Viktoria Wombach 1964 11:00 

3 Lehrmann Wolfgang TSV Thüngersheim 1965 11:15 

4 Gintner Michael LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1966 11:38 

 

M45 

1 Sitzmann Michael TSV Thüngersheim 1960 09:34 

2 Ilardi Sebastiano RV Viktoria Wombach 1957 10:05 

3 Breunig Herbert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1961 10:37 

4 Löffler Günter LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1957 10:42 

5 Karl Hubert LG Haßberge 1958 10:43 

6 Hemmerich Hubert LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1958 10:56 

7 Aulbach Olaf LUT Aschaffenburg 1959 11:28 

8 Gramlich Günter LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1961 11:30 

9 Götz Gerhard LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1956 12:04 

10 Rausch Hans RV Viktoria Wombach 1960 12:24 

 

M50 

1 Brand Karl-Josef LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1953 10:27 

2 Schreck Hermann TV Marktheidenfeld 1955 10:35 

3 Freudl Joachim LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1952 11:49 

4 Schmidt Erwin LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1952 13:38 

5 Krämer Harald ASV Kleinwallstadt 1953 14:30 
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M55 

1 Fröde Dietmar TSV Thüngersheim 1951 10:58 

2 Tributh Gerhard TV Marktheidenfeld 1951 11:27 

 

M60 

1 Straub Günter TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1946 11:40 

2 Kissenberth Diethelm LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1944 14:04 

 

M65 

1 Wilhelm Gerd LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1941 11:56 

2 Ganß Lothar DJK SALZ 1937 12:44 

3 Klauder Gerhard LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1937 14:40 

4 Adam Rudolf LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1940 14:58 

5 Sitzmann Heinz TSV Thüngersheim 1941 15:26 

 

M70 

1 Krämer Theodor TSV Bad Kissingen 1935 14:06 

2 Patzelt Willi LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1932 17:05 

 

M75 

1 Sauerwein Walter LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1925 16:51 

 

m.Jgd.A 

1 Stöckert Manuel TSV Ostheim 1988 08:26 

2 Krönert Julian LG Karlstadt 1988 08:56 

3 Eckhardt Christian TSG Kleinostheim 1988 09:22 

4 Lang Jochen LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1988 09:24 

5 Perleth Sven TSV Ostheim 1988 09:34 

6 van den Höövel Simon LG Haßberge 1990 09:36 

7 Bents Konstantin TSV Ostheim 1988 09:54 

8 van den Höövel David LG Haßberge 1989 10:07 

9 Gößmann-Schmitt Marco SV Ramsthal 1988 10:21 

10 Freter Ludwig LG Haßberge 1988 10:33 

11 Sitzmann Maximilian TSV Thüngersheim 1988 10:40 

12 Dölger Dominik LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1988 10:41 

13 Zirkelbach Stefan VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale 1987 10:45 

14 Zipprich Andreas LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1989 10:49 

15 Schweer Armin LA-TEAM Alzenau 1987 14:23 

16 Kleinhenz Neal LA-TEAM Alzenau 1989 14:24 

 

m.Jgd.B 

1 Heinz Patrick ESV Gemünden 1989 09:21 

2 Alfen Felix LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1990 09:24 
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3 Inderwies Ignacio RV Viktoria Wombach 1990 09:33 

4 Brunner Daniel RV Viktoria Wombach 1989 09:43 

5 Gottschalk Nikolaj RV Viktoria Wombach 1990 09:50 

6 Staub Daniel RV Viktoria Wombach 1990 09:55 

7 Stolz Daniel RV Viktoria Wombach 1989 10:13 

8 Renninger Marcel TSV Bad Kissingen 1989 10:13 

9 Zang Florian LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1990 10:38 

10 Bregenzer Michael ESV Gemünden 1990 10:41 

11 Zipprich Dominic LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1989 10:49 

12 Pietzsch Florian LA-TEAM Alzenau 1990 11:11 

13 Dietz Jonas TSV Gerbrunn 1990 11:39 

14 Ehrlich Maximilian TSV Wiesthal 1990 12:04 

15 Renneberg Max TSG-Kleinostheim 1994 12:08 

16 Hock Otto LA-TEAM Alzenau 1990 12:40 

17 Ritter Roland LA-TEAM Alzenau 1989 12:41 

18 Eller Hendrik LA-TEAM Alzenau 1990 13:10 

19 Blasius Stefan LA-TEAM Alzenau 1990 14:09 

20 Ott Christopher LA-TEAM Alzenau 1990 14:23 

 

Frauen gesamt 

1 Patalong Susanne LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1971 11:00 

2 Pfränger Birgit LG Haßberge 1963 11:09 

3 Hille Claudia TSG Kleinostheim 1965 11:16 

4 Latzko Sigrid LUT Aschaffenburg 1957 11:17 

5 Wild Ulrike LG Haßberge 1973 11:20 

6 Heinrich Gudrun LG Haßberge 1962 11:35 

7 Gehlert Theresia LUT Aschaffenburg 1964 11:48 

8 Steffen Heike TSV Thüngersheim 1975 12:22 

9 Lenhart Tina LG Haßberge 1976 12:42 

10 Christ Marion LG Haßberge 1962 12:54 

11 Haun Andrea LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1969 13:35 

12 Schmuck Mechthild LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1963 13:38 

13 Freund Erika LUT Aschaffenburg 1940 14:09 

14 Rudolf Marlene LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1959 15:01 

15 Fleckenstein Michaele ASV Kleinwallstadt 1961 15:04 

16 Kissenberth Rosemarie LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1945 18:12 

17 Laubender Ingrid LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1938 18:47 

 

W35 

1 Patalong Susanne LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1971 11:00 

2 Haun Andrea LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1969 13:35 

 

W40 

1 Pfränger Birgit LG Haßberge 1963 11:09 

2 Hille Claudia TSG Kleinostheim 1965 11:16 

3 Heinrich Gudrun LG Haßberge 1962 11:35 

4 Gehlert Theresia LUT Aschaffenburg 1964 11:48 

5 Christ Marion LG Haßberge 1962 12:54 
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6 Schmuck Mechthild LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1963 13:38 

 

W45 

1 Latzko Sigrid LUT Aschaffenburg 1957 11:17 

2 Rudolf Marlene LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1959 15:01 

3 Fleckenstein Michaele ASV Kleinwallstadt 1961 15:04 

 

W60 

1 Kissenberth Rosemarie LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1945 18:12 

 

W65 

1 Freund Erika LUT Aschaffenburg 1940 14:09 

2 Laubender Ingrid LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1938 18:47 

 

w.Jgd.A 

1 Schneider Barbara TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1987 11:13 

2 Volkmuth Daniela TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1989 11:36 

3 Wenzke Julia TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V. 1987 11:47 

4 Weth Katrin VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale 1987 11:49 

5 Nagel Julia LA-TEAM Alzenau 1987 16:17 

6 Röhrs Carolin LA-TEAM Alzenau 1989 16:47 

7 Sparn Malaika LA-TEAM Alzenau 1988 18:25 

 

w.Jgd.B 

1 Fuchs Elke SPVGG Leinach 1990 11:15 

2 Schaupp Anna TV/DJK Hammelburg 1990 11:18 

3 Vormwald Anne LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1990 11:29 

4 Hofmann Jasmin LG Haßberge 1989 11:42 

5 Albert Katharina TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1990 11:50 

6 Zehner Christina LG Haßberge 1989 12:06 

7 Geiger Mirjam TSV Brendlorenzen 1990 12:15 

8 Stock Belinda LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1990 12:32 

9 Hofmann Janine LG Haßberge 1989 13:22 

10 Schmelzer Ann-Kathrin TSV Amorbach 1863 e.V. 1989 14:26 

 

ca. 9300 Meter 

Männer gesamt 

1 Helm Julius TSV Ostheim 1992 31:45 

2 Wingenfeld Sascha TSV Ostheim 1976 32:15 

3 Müller Wolfgang TSV Ostheim 1984 32:36 

4 Heilmann Andreas TSG Kleinostheim 1984 32:45 

5 Hegmann Tobias TSG Kleinostheim 1976 34:09 

6 Reinke Uwe TSG Kleinostheim 1965 35:06 



2. Schwojer Crosslauf in Aschaffenburg  11. Januar 2006 

mit Unterfränkischen Meisterschaften  Seite 10 von 25  

7 Wagner Christoph TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1986 35:34 

8 Stenger Mario TSG Kleinostheim 1966 35:45 

9 Dormann Manfred TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1950 35:49 

10 Lingenfelder Hubert TV/DJK Hammelburg 1968 36:00 

11 Dugas Juergen RV Viktoria Wombach 1975 36:05 

12 Handel Karl-Heinz TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1956 36:13 

13 Latzko Franz LUT Aschaffenburg 1959 36:31 

14 Vogler Reinhart TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1950 36:45 

15 Brettschneider Jürgen TV/DJK Hammelburg 1968 37:16 

16 Rohe Eberhard LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1961 37:33 

17 Sauer Rainer TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1962 37:37 

18 Schneider Bernd TSG Kleinostheim 1963 37:40 

19 Ilardi Sebastiano RV Viktoria Wombach 1957 37:45 

20 Wetzel Klaus TV Haibach 1966 37:51 

21 Schäfer Jürgen TV Haibach 1967 38:01 

22 Kraus Thomas TSG Kleinostheim 1974 38:19 

23 Graf Jens TV/DJK Hammelburg 1975 38:25 

24 Walter Jochen RV Viktoria Wombach 1967 38:26 

25 Faulhaber Michael TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1964 38:31 

26 Schuch Robert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1966 38:47 

27 Brand Karl-Josef LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1953 39:06 

28 Götz Georg LG Würzburg 1953 39:35 

29 Breunig Herbert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1961 39:42 

30 Jäger Jürgen TV Haibach 1961 40:24 

31 Hock Thomas TV Haibach 1973 40:33 

32 Löffler Günter LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1957 40:34 

33 Karl Hubert LG Haßberge 1958 40:38 

34 Badersbach Günter RV Viktoria Wombach 1964 41:09 

35 Hefter Rainer TV Haibach 1966 41:43 

36 Volkmann Norbert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1963 41:48 

37 Wilhelm Gerd LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1941 42:02 

38 Fröde Dietmar TSV Thüngersheim 1951 42:41 

39 Guderley Günter TV Haibach 1952 42:53 

40 Wenzel Karlheinz TV Haibach 1945 42:56 

41 Wagner Robert DJK Wenighösbach 1959 43:05 

42 Götz Gerhard LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1956 43:16 

43 Friedländer Manfred TV Haibach 1950 43:24 

44 Gintner Michael LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1966 43:45 

45 Lang Friedel LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1956 44:07 

46 Schlett Ralph LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1967 44:41 

47 Weis Dieter LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1952 44:49 

48 Freudl Joachim LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1952 44:53 

49 Reß Thorsten TV Haibach 1976 45:05 

50 Glas Franz-Josef LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1958 45:17 

51 Rausch Hans RV Viktoria Wombach 1960 45:48 

52 Deckert Michael LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1961 47:14 

53 Lex Wolfgang LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1943 47:16 

54 Schumm Dr. Gerhard TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1946 48:14 

55 Oberle Winfried LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1942 48:15 

56 Orsag Stefan LUT Aschaffenburg 1945 48:47 

57 Müller Hilbert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1935 49:12 
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58 Lehrmann Wolfgang TSV Thüngersheim 1965 49:30 

59 Nowigk Volker LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1948 49:46 

60 Haun Hermann LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1940 50:06 

61 Knebel Heinz LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1938 51:43 

 

M40 

1 Reinke Uwe TSG Kleinostheim 1965 35:06 

2 Stenger Mario TSG Kleinostheim 1966 35:45 

3 Sauer Rainer TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1962 37:37 

4 Schneider Bernd TSG Kleinostheim 1963 37:40 

5 Wetzel Klaus TV Haibach 1966 37:51 

6 Faulhaber Michael TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1964 38:31 

7 Schuch Robert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1966 38:47 

8 Badersbach Günter RV Viktoria Wombach 1964 41:09 

9 Hefter Rainer TV Haibach 1966 41:43 

10 Volkmann Norbert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1963 41:48 

11 Gintner Michael LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1966 43:45 

12 Lehrmann Wolfgang TSV Thüngersheim 1965 49:30 

 

M45 

1 Latzko Franz LUT Aschaffenburg 1959 36:31 

2 Rohe Eberhard LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1961 37:33 

3 Ilardi Sebastiano RV Viktoria Wombach 1957 37:45 

4 Breunig Herbert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1961 39:42 

5 Jäger Jürgen TV Haibach 1961 40:24 

6 Löffler Günter LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1957 40:34 

7 Karl Hubert LG Haßberge 1958 40:38 

8 Wagner Robert DJK Wenighösbach 1959 43:05 

9 Götz Gerhard LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1956 43:16 

10 Glas Franz-Josef LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1958 45:17 

11 Rausch Hans RV Viktoria Wombach 1960 45:48 

12 Deckert Michael LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü 1961 47:14 

 

M50 

1 Handel Karl-Heinz TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1956 36:13 

2 Brand Karl-Josef LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1953 39:06 

3 Götz Georg LG Würzburg 1953 39:35 

4 Guderley Günter TV Haibach 1952 42:53 

5 Lang Friedel LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1956 44:07 

6 Weis Dieter LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1952 44:49 

7 Freudl Joachim LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1952 44:53 

 

M55 

1 Dormann Manfred TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1950 35:49 

2 Vogler Reinhart TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1950 36:45 

3 Fröde Dietmar TSV Thüngersheim 1951 42:41 
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4 Friedländer Manfred TV Haibach 1950 43:24 

5 Nowigk Volker LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1948 49:46 

 

M60 

1 Wenzel Karlheinz TV Haibach 1945 42:56 

2 Lex Wolfgang LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1943 47:16 

3 Schumm Dr. Gerhard TV 1884 Bad Brückenau 1946 48:14 

4 Oberle Winfried LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1942 48:15 

5 Orsag Stefan LUT Aschaffenburg 1945 48:47 

 

M65 

1 Wilhelm Gerd LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1941 42:02 

2 Haun Hermann LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1940 50:06 

3 Knebel Heinz LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1938 51:43 

 

M70 

1 Müller Hilbert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1935 49:12 

 

Frauen gesamt 

1 Klenk Carmen LG Karlstadt 1974 38:58 

2 Pfränger Birgit LG Haßberge 1963 41:43 

3 Schwind Manuela TV Haibach 1974 44:40 

4 Brand Monika SV Ramsthal 1965 46:06 

5 Martin Kirsten SV Ramsthal 1965 46:29 

6 Liedtke-Maier Marianne LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1957 49:13 

7 Jauker Bettina SV Ramsthal 1965 49:14 

8 Perkampus Ingrid LUT Aschaffenburg 1941 50:25 

9 Zimmermann Maria TG 1848 Würzburg 1960 52:30 

10 Schwind Ulrike TV Haibach 1953 52:35 

11 Ackermann Edeltraud LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1953 52:42 

12 Rudolf Marlene LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1959 53:49 

13 Keeß Birgit LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1981 55:04 

 

W40 

1 Pfränger Birgit LG Haßberge 1963 41:43 

2 Brand Monika SV Ramsthal 1965 46:06 

3 Martin Kirsten SV Ramsthal 1965 46:29 

4 Jauker Bettina SV Ramsthal 1965 49:14 

 

W45 

1 Liedtke-Maier Marianne LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1957 49:13 

2 Zimmermann Maria TG 1848 Würzburg 1960 52:30 

3 Rudolf Marlene LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1959 53:49 
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W50 

1 Schwind Ulrike TV Haibach 1953 52:35 

2 Ackermann Edeltraud LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 1953 52:42 

 

W65 

1 Perkampus Ingrid LUT Aschaffenburg 1941 50:25 
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Mannschaftswertungen 

ca. 1000 Meter 

Schüler C 

1. LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg   10:51 

 Patalong Lukas 1995 03:30 

 Patalong Niklas 1996 03:39 

 Spinnler Sebastian 1996 03:42 

 

Schülerinnen D 

1. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg   12:18 

 Duchon Hanna 1997 04:03 

 Keller Melina 1998 04:05 

 Knopp Selina 1997 04:10 

2. LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg   12:28 

 Spinnler Sandra 1998 03:56 

 Hilla Juliane 1997 04:06 

 Patalong Hannah 1998 04:26 

 

Schülerinnen C 

1.  LG Hassberge    11:58 

 Hahner Marie 1995 03:45 

 Trautner Leona 1996 04:06 

 Mather Mara 1996 04:07 

2. TSV Alzenau    12:00 

 Nissen Inga 1996 04:02 

 Ostheimer Laura 1995 03:56 

 Krämer Franziska 1995 04:02 

3. VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale   12:01 

 Reichert Jessica 1995 03:41 

 Griebel Martina 1995 04:08 

 Baumeister Nina 1995 04:12 

4.  LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg   12:22 

 Gilbert Rebecca 1996 03:54 

 Zillmer Hanne 1995 04:02 

 Nolting Anne 1996 04:26 

 

ca. 2000 Meter 

Schüler B 

1. TV 1884 Bad Brückenau   21:57 

 Müller Florian 1993 06:59 

 Raab Felix 1994 07:28 

 Beck Martin 1993 07:30 

2. LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg   22:17 
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 Gläser Richard 1993 06:48 

 Lang Tobias 1994 07:20 

 Becker Fabian 1994 08:09 

3.  LG Hassberge    23:11 

 Karrer Kevin 1993 06:57 

 Hofmann Daniel 1994 07:40 

 Diem Lucas 1994 08:34 

4. TG 1848 Würzburg    23:16 

 Müller Fabian 1994 07:11 

 Zimmermann Lukas 1994 07:55 

 Braun Andreas 1994 08:10 

5. TV Schweinheim    25:04 

 Dauber Nils 1994 07:54 

 Lang Tobias 1994 08:32 

 Deckert Simon 1993 08:38 

 

Schüler A 

1.  TSV Ostheim    19:53 

 Helm Moritz 1992 06:31 

 Fischer Florian 1992 06:39 

 Grenzer Jason 1992 06:43 

2. LG Haßberge    20:28 

 Arnold Tobias 1992 06:36  

 Schwachula Philipp 1992 06:51  

 Ißle Philipp 1991 07:01 

3. TSV Wiesthal    22:06 

 Schanbacher Felix 1991 07:00  

 Hofmann Jan 1992 07:22  

 Götz Thomas 1992 07:44 

4. TSV 1863 Münnerstadt E.V   22:53 

 Schmitt Johannes 1992 07:23  

 Gessner Felix 1991 07:37  

 Mölter David 1991 07:53 

5. TSV Gerbrunn    23:09 

 Koch Markus 1992 07:12  

 Keller Marius 1992 07:48  

 Young Maximilian 1992 08:09 

6. LA-TEAM Alzenau    23:27 

 Blam Christian 1991 06:52 

 Müller Max 1991 08:05  

 Herr Philip 1991 08:30 

 

Schülerinnen B 

1.  TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V.   24:23 

 Schmitt Lisa 1994 07:52 

 Pfeuffer Lena 1994 08:10 

 Back Franziska 1994 08:21 

2. VFL 1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale   24:56 

 Rathgeber Lea-Luisa 1993 08:16 
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 Abert Denise 1993 08:18 

 Lüsebrink Mia 1994 08:22 

3. LG Haßberge    25:19 

 Maierhöfer Johanna 1993 08:16 

 Kieslinger Lisa 1993 08:27 

 Höhn Nathalie 1994 08:36 

 

Schülerinnen A 

1. LG Haßberge    22:33 

 Diem Laura 1992 06:56 

 Zehner Johanna 1992 07:22 

 Koch Barbara 1991 08:15 

 

ca. 3000 Meter 

Männer gesamt 

1. TSV Thüngersheim    30:28 

 Sitzmann Michael 1960 09:34 

 Stadtmüller Peter 1966 09:56 

 Fröde Dietmar 1951 10:58 

2. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg I   31:46 

 Brand Karl-Josef 1953 10:27 

 Breunig Herbert 1961 10:37 

 Löffler Günter 1957 10:42 

3. RV Viktoria Wombach   33:29 

 Ilardi Sebastiano 1957 10:05 

 Badersbach Günter 1964 11:00 

 Rausch Hans 1960 12:24 

4. LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü   34:38 

 Hemmerich Hubert 1958 10:56 

 Gintner Michael 1966 11:38 

 Götz Gerhard 1956 12:04 

5. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg II   36:57 

 Gramlich Günter 1961 11:30 

 Freudl Joachim 1952 11:49 

 Schmidt Erwin 1952 13:38 

6. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg III   45:53 

 Kissenberth Diethelm 1944 14:04 

 Adam Rudolf 1940 14:58 

 Sauerwein Walter 1925 16:51 

 

M40/45 

1. TSV Thüngersheim    30:45 

 Sitzmann Michael 1960 09:34 

 Stadtmüller Peter 1966 09:56 

 Lehrmann Wolfgang 1965 11:15 
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2. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg   32:49

 Breunig Herbert 1961 10:37 

 Löffler Günter 1957 10:42 

 Gramlich Günter 1961 11:30 

3. RV Viktoria Wombach    33:29

 Ilardi Sebastiano 1957 10:05 

 Badersbach Günter 1964 11:00 

 Rausch Hans 1960 12:24 

4. LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü    34:38

 Hemmerich Hubert 1958 10:56 

 Gintner Michael 1966 11:38 

 Götz Gerhard 1956 12:04 

 

M50/55 

1. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg   35:54 

 Brand Karl-Josef 1953 10:27 

 Freudl Joachim 1952 11:49 

 Schmidt Erwin 1952 13:38 

 

M60 u.ä. 

1. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg   45:53 

 Kissenberth Diethelm 1944 14:04 

 Adam Rudolf 1940 14:58 

 Sauerwein Walter 1925 16:51 

 

m.Jgd.A 

1. TSV Ostheim    27:54 

 Stöckert Manuel 1988 08:26 

 Perleth Sven 1988 09:34 

 Bents Konstantin 1988 09:54 

2. LG Haßberge    30:16 

 van den Höövel Simon 1990 09:36 

 van den Höövel David 1989 10:07 

 Freter Ludwig 1988 10:33 

 

m.Jgd.B 

1. RV Viktoria Wombach    29:06 

 Inderwies Ignacio 1990 09:33 

 Brunner Daniel 1989 09:43 

 Gottschalk Nikolaj 1990 09:50 

2. LA-TEAM Alzenau I    36:32 

 Pietzsch Florian 1990 11:11 

 Hock Otto 1990 12:40 

 Ritter Roland 1989 12:41 

3. LA-TEAM Alzenau II    41:42 

 Eller Hendrik 1990 13:10 
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 Blasius Stefan 1990 14:09 

 Ott Christopher 1990 14:23 

 

Frauen gesamt 

1. LG Haßberge     34:04 

 Pfränger Birgit 1963 11:09 

 Wild Ulrike 1973 11:20 

 Heinrich Gudrun 1962 11:35 

2. LUT Aschaffenburg    37:14 

 Latzko Sigrid 1957 11:17 

 Gehlert Theresia 1964 11:48 

 Freund Erika 1940 14:09 

3. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg   42:14 

 Haun Andrea 1969 13:35 

 Schmuck Mechthild 1963 13:38 

 Rudolf Marlene 1959 15:01 

 

W35/40 

1. LG Haßberge    35:38 

 Pfränger Birgit 1963 11:09 

 Heinrich Gudrun 1962 11:35 

 Christ Marion 1962 12:54 

 

W45 u.ä. 

1. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg   52:00 

 Rudolf Marlene 1959 15:01 

 Kissenberth Rosemarie 1945 18:12 

 Laubender Ingrid 1938 18:47 

 

w.Jgd.A 

1. TSV 1863 Münnerstadt e.V.   34:36 

 Schneider Barbara 1987 11:13 

 Volkmuth Daniela 1989 11:36 

 Wenzke Julia 1987 11:47 

2. LA-TEAM Alzenau    51:29 

 Nagel Julia 1987 16:17 

 Röhrs Carolin 1989 16:47 

 Sparn Malaika 1988 18:25 

 

w.Jgd.B 

1. LG Haßberge     37:10 

 Hofmann Jasmin 1989 11:42 

 Zehner Christina 1989 12:06 

 Hofmann Janine 1989 13:22 

 



2. Schwojer Crosslauf in Aschaffenburg  11. Januar 2006 

mit Unterfränkischen Meisterschaften  Seite 19 von 25  

ca. 9300 Meter 

Männer gesamt 

1. TSV Ostheim    1:36:36 

 Helm Julius 1992 31:45 

 Wingenfeld Sascha 1976 32:15 

 Müller Wolfgang 1984 32:36 

2. TSG Kleinostheim I    1:42:00 

 Heilmann Andreas 1984 32:45 

 Hegmann Tobias 1976 34:09 

 Reinke Uwe 1965 35:06 

3. TV 1884 Bad Brückenau I   1:47:36 

 Wagner Christoph 1986 35:34 

 Dormann Manfred 1950 35:49 

 Handel Karl-Heinz 1956 36:13 

4. TV/DJK Hammelburg    1:51:41 

 Lingenfelder Hubert 1968 36:00 

 Brettschneider Jürgen 1968 37:16 

 Graf Jens 1975 38:25 

5. TSG Kleinostheim II    1:51:44 

 Stenger Mario 1966 35:45 

 Schneider Bernd 1963 37:40 

 Kraus Thomas 1974 38:19 

6. RV Viktoria Wombach    1:52:16 

 Dugas Juergen 1975 36:05 

 Ilardi Sebastiano 1957 37:45 

 Walter Jochen 1967 38:26 

7. TV 1884 Bad Brückenau II   1:52:53 

 Vogler Reinhart 1950 36:45 

 Sauer Rainer 1962 37:37 

 Faulhaber Michael 1964 38:31 

8. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg I   1:55:26 

 Rohe Eberhard 1961 37:33 

 Schuch Robert 1966 38:47 

 Brand Karl-Josef 1953 39:06 

9. TV Haibach I    1:56:16 

 Wetzel Klaus 1966 37:51 

 Schäfer Jürgen 1967 38:01 

 Jäger Jürgen 1961 40:24 

10. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg II   2:02:04 

 Breunig Herbert 1961 39:42 

 Löffler Günter 1957 40:34 

 Volkmann Norbert 1963 41:48 

11. TV Haibach II    2:05:09 

 Hock Thomas 1973 40:33 

 Hefter Rainer 1966 41:43 

 Guderley Günter 1952 42:53 

12. LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg I   2:10:50 

 Wilhelm Gerd 1941 42:02 

 Lang Friedel 1956 44:07 

 Schlett Ralph 1967 44:41 
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13. TV Haibach III    2:11:25 

 Wenzel Karlheinz 1945 42:56 

 Friedländer Manfred 1950 43:24 

 Reß Thorsten 1976 45:05 

14. LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü    2:14:15 

 Götz Gerhard 1956 43:16 

 Gintner Michael 1966 43:45 

 Deckert Michael 1961 47:14 

15. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg III   2:17:57 

 Weis Dieter 1952 44:49 

 Freudl Joachim 1952 44:53 

 Oberle Winfried 1942 48:15 

16. LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg II   2:22:19 

 Glas Franz-Josef 1958 45:17 

 Lex Wolfgang 1943 47:16 

 Nowigk Volker 1948 49:46 

 

M40/45 

1. TSG Kleinostheim    1:48:31 

 Reinke Uwe 1965 35:06 

 Stenger Mario 1966 35:45 

 Schneider Bernd 1963 37:40 

2. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg   1:56:02 

 Rohe Eberhard 1961 37:33 

 Schuch Robert 1966 38:47 

 Breunig Herbert 1961 39:42 

3. TV Haibach    1:59:58 

 Wetzel Klaus 1966 37:51 

 Jäger Jürgen 1961 40:24 

 Hefter Rainer 1966 41:43 

4. RV Viktoria Wombach   2:04:42 

 Ilardi Sebastiano 1957 37:45 

 Badersbach Günter 1964 41:09 

 Rausch Hans 1960 45:48 

5. LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/Wü   2:14:15 

 Götz Gerhard 1956 43:16 

 Gintner Michael 1966 43:45 

 Deckert Michael 1961 47:14 

 

M50/55 

1. TV 1884 Bad Brückenau   1:48:47 

 Dormann Manfred 1950 35:49 

 Handel Karl-Heinz 1956 36:13 

 Vogler Reinhart 1950 36:45 

2. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg   2:08:48 

 Brand Karl-Josef 1953 39:06 

 Weis Dieter 1952 44:49 

 Freudl Joachim 1952 44:53 
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M60 u.ä 

1. LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg   2:19:24 

 Wilhelm Gerd 1941 42:02 

 Lex Wolfgang 1943 47:16 

 Haun Hermann 1940 50:06 

2. LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg   2:29:10 

 Oberle Winfried 1942 48:15 

 Müller Hilbert 1935 49:12 

 Knebel Heinz 1938 51:43 

 

Frauen gesamt 

1. SV Ramsthal    1:21:49 

 Brand Monika 1965 46:06 

 Martin Kirsten 1965 46:29 

 Jauker Bettina 1965 49:14 

2. LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg    1:36:59 

 Liedtke-Maier Marianne 1957 49:13 

 Ackermann Edeltraud 1953 52:42 

 Keeß Birgit 1981 55:04 

 

W35/40 

1. SV Ramsthal    1:21:49 

 Brand Monika 1965 46:06 

 Martin Kirsten 1965 46:29 

 Jauker Bettina 1965 49:14 
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Crosslauf 

ca. 500 Meter 

M5 

1 Schneider Tjark LuT Aschaffenburg 2001 04:14 

 

M6 

1 Patalong Jannis LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg 2000 02:22 

2 Duchon Felix LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 2000 02:38 

 

M7 

1 Neumeier Henrik LA-Team Alzenau 1999 02:07 

2 Schneider Tammo LuT Aschaffenburg 1999 02:44 

 

W6 

1 Brand Lilli TSV Arnshausen 2000 02:33 

 

W7 

1 Hille Tamara LA-Team Alzenau 1999 02:22 

 

ca. 1000 Meter 

M8 

1 Schmidt Thomas TV Großostheim 1998 04:03 

2 Gebel Tom LG Minimax Seligenstadt 1998 04:24 

 

M11 

1 Gebel Sten Sportfreunde Seligenstadt 1995 03:47 

 

M14 

1 Beckmann Lukas TGW-Heidingsfeld 1992 08:50 

 

W13 

1 Heinz Lisa ESV Gemünden 1993 08:38 

 

W14 

1 Beyer Valentina TGW-Heidingsfeld 1992 09:24 
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W15 

1 Blaschke Carmen TGW-Heidingsfeld 1991 09:54 

 

ca. 3000 Meter 

M40 

1 Dippold Bernd Lauffieber.de 1963 12:11 

2 Gentil Stefan Lauffieber.de 1964 12:21 

3 Rennert Peter ohne Verein 1965 12:43 

 

M45 

1 Fieber Joachim Lauffieber.de 1957 10:47 

2 Riede Stefan Lauffieber.de 1961 11:14 

3 Gerlach Engelbert Lauffieber.de 1960 12:17 

4 Brand Markus TSV Arnshausen 1960 12:35 

5 Becker Peter Lauffieber.de 1958 13:20 

 

M55 

1 Prenzel Lutz ohne Verein 1949 14:36 

 

m.Jgd.B 

1 Lang Florian TV Schweinheim 1990 13:23 

 

W40 

1 Becker Heike TV Trebur 1963 15:15 

 

w.Jgd.B 

1 Hiller Katharina TGW-Heidingsfeld 1990 15:11 

 

ca. 9300 Meter 

M20 

1 Regele Richard TSV Kembach 1981 38:35 

2 Hartmann Thomas RV Viktoria Wombach 1978 41:22 

3 Müstermann Markus KB Hösbach 1972 42:49 

4 Giegerich Michael Team Schuck Mömlingen 1985 43:34 

 

M30 

1 Müstermann Markus KB Hösbach 1972 42:49 
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2 Spall Bruno FFW Kist 1972 43:53 

3 Spatz Bernd LT TSV Keilberg 1973 47:16 

4 Diezel Alexander  DJK Wenighösbach 1973 51:05 

5 Hartmann Markus Flinke Sohle 1974 54:11 

 

M35 

1 Wegert Wolfgang Offenbacher LC 1968 40:50 

2 Sandt Michael ohne Verein 1967 43:58 

3 Röbel Harald LT TG Höchberg 1971 49:25 

4 Kraus Günter Friends & Events 1971 52:27 

 

M40 

1 Scherer Patrick Friends & Events 1963 39:46 

2 Schlett Stefan TSG Kleinostheim 1962 39:49 

3 Dorndorf Norbert TV Goldbach 1963 43:03 

4 Neumann Matthias Skiclub Heigenbrücken 1963 47:31 

5 Hofmann Karl-Heinz TSV Wiesthal 1965 48:38 

6 Jauker Thomas SV Ramsthal 1965 48:58 

 

M45 

1 Gahr Roger SV 46 Kist 1959 43:57 

2 Höfner Stefan ohne Verein 1957 44:24 

3 Meder Walter VLG Niedersteinbach 1959 47:58 

4 Hamann Christian TV Goldbach 1959 50:08 

 

M50 

1 Heeg Hubert RoRo 1955 43:31 

2 Skworzow Robert TV Goldbach 1956 47:06 

 

M55 

1 Reuter Wolfgang Offenbacher LC 1950 41:28 

2 Emmerich Günter BSG Stadtwerke Aschaffenburg 1951 43:36 

3 Opitz Wolfgang MCFitt Würzburg 1950 43:56 

4 Rückert Robert Cycle-Sport Haibach 1951 44:23 

5 Handel Robert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1950 45:44 

6 Edelmann Udo Liederkranz Rothenbuch 1950 50:22 

7 Dorfmüller Klaus S.C. Nestlé Frankfurt 1948 55:33 

 

M60 

1 Knof Karsten BSC Schweinheim 1944 49:23 

2 Brand Gerd Lauffieber.de 1946 52:05 
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M65 

1 Oberle Nikolaus ohne Verein 1940 46:58 

 

m.Jgd.A 

1 Schuck Andrè Cycle-Sport Haibach 1987 44:27 

2 Rückert Simon Cycle-Sport Haibach 1987 48:33 

 

W20 

1 Bott Alexandra SSC Hanau Rodenbach 1979 36:18 

W30 

1 Faller Sike Lauftreff TG Höchberg 1976 51:22 

2 Zimlich Nicole Friends & Events 1975 52:26 

3 Sandt Nicole ohne Verein 1974 54:28 

W35 

1 Schöneberg Sabine DJK Wenighösbach 1967 51:04 

 

W40 

1 Mai Maike ohne Verein 1964 51:58 

2 Arnold Petra BSG BMW Arnold Aschaffenburg 1966 01:28 

 

W55 

1 Schwab Ursula TV Kahl 1949 55:09 

 


